
Showroom Contact List

PRG.ca 905-761-7023 

3M Promotional Markets • Ariel Premium Supply • Compass Industries
Faro Products • Goldstar Pens • Keystone • Peerless Umbrella • Showdown Displays

 Soft Stuff Promotions • Strideline Socks

Neil Mihan neil@prg.ca
Christy  Mihan christy@prg.ca

Bernie Barrette
Adrian Pinnock

bernie@prg.ca
adrian@prg.ca

YOUR PROMO REP  416-587-2498

Attraction • Creative Mat • Drizzle Honey • Headwear Canada
Le Tour de Spice • Victorinox Swiss Army

leslie@yourpromorep.comLeslie Ashby
tamasin@yourpromorep.comTamasin Ashby

nabil@penpalgroup.com

PENPAL INNOVATION LINE  866-491-0983

Innovation Line • Penpal

Nabil Nusair

50+ BRANDS 
under ONE roof

serving you! 

John Furnish

J. Furnish Sale & Marketing  416-697-9963

john@jfurnishsales.com

Sunice • Fossil • Bobby • Jones • LEVELWEAR •  VERVE

422 North Rivermede
 Suite 14 

Vaughan, ON L4K 3R5
www.promoexpo.ca

All Sales Reps can be contacted directly or visited by appointment in our showroom. 

PROMO EXPO  •  SOAPBOX  •  PROMOLIFT
Send Inquiries To:  anis@promoexpo.ca


